Paper No.

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

OXFORD NANOPORE TECHNOLOGIES, INC., Petitioner,

v.

PACIFIC BIOSCIENCES OF CALIFORNIA, INC., Patent Owner.

> Case No. IPR2018-01785 U.S. Patent No. 9,738,929

PATENT OWNER PACIFIC BIOSCIENCES OF CALIFORNIA, INC.'S POWER OF ATTORNEY

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. 42.10(b), Patent Owner, Pacific Biosciences of

California, Inc. hereby appoint the following lead and back-up counsel to transact

all business before the Patent Trial & Appeal Board of the United States Patent and

Trademark Office in connection with a Petition for Inter Partes Review of U.S.

Patent No. 9,738,929 entitled "Nucleic Acid Sequence Analysis."

Lead Counsel	Back-Up Counsel
Derek C. Walter	Adrian C. Percer
Registration No. 74,656	Registration No. 46,986
(derek.walter@weil.com)	(adrian.percer@weil.com)
WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP 201 Redwood Shores Parkway Redwood Shores, CA 94065 650-802-3934 (phone) 650-802-3100 (fax) <i>Attorney for Pacific Biosciences of</i> <i>California, Inc.</i>	WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP 201 Redwood Shores Parkway Redwood Shores, CA 94065 650-802-3124 (phone) 650-802-3100 (fax) <i>Attorney for Pacific Biosciences of</i> <i>California, Inc.</i>

The undersigned is authorized to sign this Power of Attorney on behalf of

Patent Owner, Pacific Biosciences of California, Inc.

Date:	2018-10-04	/Robert H. Reamey/	
		Name:	Robert H. Reamey
		Title:	Vice President, Intellectual Property
			Pacific Biosciences of California, Inc.